Division Roster and Handicap Report

For Week: 4

Report printed: 06/20/18

Rate of 0, 1 or 2 are new and must race to 45 in Leisure or to 50 in Advanced/Masters

Tue. Northeast Masters
Division # 143
Summer Season 2018

Team 14301 Senior Discharge

Rate

150
128

66
112
119
124
131
141

Team

Rate

68
75
72
79
50
71
74
50

Num

16736
01294
01316
02151
04028
09784
17298
18066

14304

Num

36150
07179
09467
24008
24218
35417
38522
38584

TNT Billiards
Sets Name
1 Kee, Dan "Skeleton"

NNDNMNDNOWNDN

Knack, Scott
D'Andrea, Tracy
Coffey, Jim "SirPsycho
Treff, Howie"FittyCent
Lieffring, Scott

Soupir, Jason "Jitzu"
Callahan, Doug "Z"

Just-Us League
C.R.'s Sports Bar

Sets
2
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Name

Hall, Dereck

Davidson, T-Roy
Johnson, BrandonKiller B
Lafayette, Lee

Thorpe, Marcus

Gilliam, Brandon
Johnson, E.J.

Counce, Daniel "Camry"

Team 14302 TNT Billiards

Rate

94
114
101

66

80

76

90
128

Team

Rate

88
61
78
65
94
87
86
61

Num

23004
01186
06376
20453
21417
24884
35795
38371

14305

Num

19311
07642
07706
12162
17137
24653
36918
38548

TNT Billiards
Sets Name
2 Badger, Nate

1 Hurlbert, Kregg
1 Heffron, Pat
2 Olander, Zach"The Attack
1 Skottegaard, Tom
3 Davis, Mark
1 Asfeld, Lewis
3 Blauer, Rich
8 Something
C.R.'s Sports Bar
Sets Name
2 Erickson, Soren
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Lutz, Jeff "Streak”

Paar, Jim

Esaw, LeVan "The Man"
Rivard, Jena

Mayer, Nick

Neisen, Dave"SliceNDice
Johnson, Cory

Team 14303 Jesse Said No
Two Stooges Sports Bar

Rate

50
104
75
62
76
60
68
95

Team

Rate

150
150
150
150
131

50

Num

23583
18166
24239
24806
33250
35692
37144
37696

14306

Num

35408
03948
06379
12138
18519
38689

Sets
2
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Name

Rosa-Calvo, Mia

Shaw, Bill "Thorrr"
Sunderlin, Kris "K-Bus"
McClellan, Eric"TheCannon
Kaiser, Craig "Crybaby"
Ellsworth, Adam "Crazy"
Byron, Artie

Condra, Jon "Jack"

CR's Classics
C.R.'s Sports Bar

Sets
3
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Name

Steinhaus, T.J.

Tollefson, Scott "Top Gun"
Parayno, Mario

Kubiszewski, Jason"Big Deal"
Bailey, Jared "BamBam"
Ness, Adam "The Kid"



